
Business Name Name Phone NumberEmail
Certified Home Inspection of Mi, LLCCarl D Crawford 989-424-9200 cdcrawford65@yahoo.com
Central Home Solutions Kal Cotter 989-824-0170 kalcotter@gmail.com
Mid-Michigan Water Mike Dearing 989-506-3399 mike@midmichiganwater.com
Rohman Builders and Home InspectionsDave Rohman 989-560-2090 rohmandavid@yahoo.com
Sawade Drilling Mark Sawade 989-506-1909 Marrox52@yahoo.com
Garver Home Inspections David Garver 989-424-0106 garverhomeinspections@yahoo.com
Mich-Inspect Charles West 616-755-2255 cdubwest@gmail.com
Michigan Waterwell Jon Seeley 989-560-8581 jonseeley2@gmail.com
Ayres On Point Home InspectionsJared Ayres 989-615-4270 ayreshomeinspections@gmail.com
At Home Inspections Shane Cobb 989-272-2674 athomeinspectionsmi@gmail.com
Aabsolute Home Inspections Brandon Sherman 800-327-4855 aabsoluteinc@gmail.com
Lee Ranck Exc Lee Ranck 989-205-1879 leeranckexcavating@hotmail.com
Accurate Home Inspections Jason Benzinger 989-621-3895 jaybenzinger75@gmail.com
Furgeson Inspectorions LLC Scott Furgeson 989-941-7150 furgesoninspections@gmail.com
Carl Crawford II Carl Crawford II 989-429-7365 54crawford54@gmail.com
Four Seasons Inspections Sawyer Goodyke 616-916-8014 sawyer@fourseasonsinspections.net
Craig Dow Craig Dow 989-560-3644 cdow1975@yahoo.com
Eric's Excavatingd AKA Advanced SepticRay Hendricks 989-264-2142 skidoo7767@gmail.com
Roots Property Inspection LLC Matt Weckesser 989615-4415 matt@rootsinspection.com
Certified Home Inspection ServicesJason Loose 989-387-4075 jasonloosechis@gmail.com
Happy Homes Inspections Travis Jardas 989-294-4364 happyhomesinspectionsllc@gmail.com
Highland Home Inspections LLC William Letts 989-513-8910 highlandhomeinspections@outlook.com
Johnson Septic Services & Exc LLCAlan Johnson 989-506-4723 alanjohnson1984@yahoo.com
County Wide Septic Tom Schunk 989-429-6191 cwseptic@hughes.net
County Wide Septic Angie Schunk 989-386-4433 ascwseptic@hughes.net
County Wide Septic Casey Witbeck 989-798-6193 casey@countywidesepticllc.com
County Wide Septic Derek Harmon 989-240-4684 derek@countywidesepticllc.com
Sergants Septic & Excavating Nick Sergeant 989-821-6640 nick@ssehl.com
Sergants Septic & Excavating Andrew Rieger 989-821-6640 nick@ssehl.com
Sergants Septic & Excavating Evan Kwater 989-821-6640 nick@ssehl.com
Sergants Septic & Excavating Julia Sergeant 989-821-6640 nick@ssehl.com
Vantage Property Services Doug Young 989-289-1430 dyoung2481@gmail.com
Scott's Exc & Construction Danielle Gerdes 989-275-5011 gerdescott@gmail.com
Scott's Exc & Construction Zach Gerdes 989-275-5011 gerdescott@gmail.com
Tomak Consulting, LLC Ron Tomak 989-302-2955 rontomak@comcast.net
Dave Mckee Dave McKee 989-889-9429 mckeedave8686@gmail.com
Debra Lutz Debra Lutz 616-822-3001 lutz.debra@comcast.net
 Al Davis Al Davis 989-506-3632 allen@aldavisconstruction.com
NP Septic Justin Napier 248-719-4097 npseptic@gmail.com
Furgeson Inspectorions LLC Scott Furgeson Sr 231-384-3593 furgsr@gmail.com
Michigan Clear Vision Home InspectionsGeorge Kennedy 248-420-4062 michigancvhi@gmail.com
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